2025 Timetable - Term 1

MONDAY
3:30-4:00pm
4:00-430pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
615-715pm
715-815pm
815-915pm

TUESDAY
330-415pm
415-515pm
515-615pm
615-715pm
715-815pm
815-915pm

WEDNESDAY
330-415pm
415-5:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
630-715pm
715-815pm

THURSDAY
3:30pm-4:00pm
4:00pm-5:00pm
5:00pm-5:45pm
5:45pm-6:45pm
6:45pm-7:30pm
7:30pm-815pm

815pm-915pm

FRIDAY
3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
530-615pm
615-7:30pm

SATURDAY
915-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:30am
11:30-12200pm
12:00-12:45pm

STUDIO 1KAPITI RD
Twinkle Toes 384
Ballet Pre-Primary
Tap Level 8

Tap Level 9

Tap Level 4

Jazz Elementary

Tap Level 7

STUDIO 1KAPITI RD
Contemporary Prep
Tap Level 6

Tap Level 3

Tap Level 5
Contemporary Level 3

Contemporary Level 4

STUDIO 1KAPITI RD
Jazz Grade 1

Private lesson

Hip Hop DNZM Level 4

Hip Hop DNZM Level 5

Hip Hop Perf Team Year 8/9

Jazz Pre Elementary

STUDIO 1KAPITI RD
Tap Beginner
Jazz Grade 4
Jazz Perf Team Junior

Jazz Advanced 2

Contemp Perf Team Year 8/9

Jazz Perf Team Int/Adv 1

Jazz Intermediate

STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD
Ballet Grade 3 (2nd)
Ballet Grade 4 (2nd)
Performance Ballet

Ballet Int Foundation (2nd)

STUDIO 1KAPITI RD
Mini and Me

Ballet Twinkle Toes 2
Ballet Twinkle Toes 3
Ballet Twinkle Toes 4
Ballet Pre-Primary

Ballet Primary
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3:45-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:.00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
630-715pm
715-815pm
815-915pm

330-415pm
415-5:00pm
5:00-530pm
5:45-6:30pm
630-715pm
715-8:00pm
8:00-8:45pm

330-415pm
415-515pm
530-6:15pm
615-7:00pm
715-815pm
8:30-9:15pm

3:30-4115pm
415-4:45pm
4:45-530pm
5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm

4:00-4:45pm
4:45-530pm

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD
Tap Team Senior

Jazz Pre-Grade 2

Jazz Grade 2

Jazz Perf Team Grade 2
Jazz Perf Team Adv 2
Jazz Advanced 1

Jazz Intermediate

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD
Jazz Pre-Grade 3

Hip Hop Perf Team Year 12/13

Hip Hop Level 2/3
Jazz Grade 3

Hip Hop Perf Team Year 10 &11

Hip Hop Senior Open
Hip Hop Senior Open

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD
Hip Hop Perf Team Junior
Senior Conditioning

Hip Hop Senior Open Y8-11

Senior Open Jazz

Lyrical/Contemp Senior Open

HIP HOP PACANZ TEAM

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD
Hip Hop DNZM Level 6
Contemporary Intro
Hip Hop DNZM Level 7

Private lesson

Lyrical/Contemp Senior Open

Contemp Perf Team Year 10/11

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD
Tap Level1
Tap Level 2

STUDIO 2 KAPITI RD

Y6

Y7

HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR

C™M
GM
GM
C™M
C™M
GM
GM

GM
CM
GM
CGG
CM

Jess

Jess

TUESDAY | | MONDAY

| |

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY | | FRIDAY | [ THURsSDAY | |

3:45-415pm
415-4:45pm
4:45-530pm
5:30-615pm

330-430pm
4:30-515pm
515-6:15pm
615-6:45pm
6:45-815pm
815-915pm

3:45-430pm
4:30-5:00pm
515-6:00pm

6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

3:45-430pm
4:30-515pm

3:45-515pm
515-6:30pm
630-715pm
7:30-8:15pm
815-915pm

STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD

Hip Hop Level 1

Hip Hop Level 2/3

Jazz Perf Team Pre Junior

Jazz Grade 1

STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD
Ballet Grade 2

Ballet Grade 4 (Ist)
Junior/ Inter Conditioning
Private

Ballet Advanced (2nd)

Contemporary Level 5

DRAMA ROOM KAPITI ROAD

Drama Year 5-6

MT Junior Year 1-4
Drama Year 7-8

Teen Drama Year 9-10

Teen Drama Year 11-13

STUDIO 4 KAPITI ROAD

Drama Year 1-4

MT Year 5-8

STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD

Ballet Sr Open + Pointe/ Boys

Ballet Intermediate (2nd)
Contemporary Prep
Intermediate Conditioning

Contemnporary Level 6

STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD

STUDIO 4 KAPITI RD
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3:30-430pm
4:30-530pm
5:30-6:45pm
6:45-8:00pm
8:00-915pm

330-415pm
415-5:00pm
5:00-530pm
5:30-615pm
615-7:00pm
7:00-7:45pm

3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-515pm
515-6:15pm
615-7:00pm
715-815pm
830-915pm

5:00-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

MACLEAN STREET
Ballet Grade 1

Ballet Grade 5 (Ist)

Ballet Int Foundation (Ist)
Ballet Intermediate (Ist)

Ballet Advanced (Ist)

MACLEAN STREET
Contemporary Level 1
Contemporary Level 2
Private Lesson
Conternp Perf Year 12/13
Lyrical 5/6/7

Hip Hop DNZM Level 8

MACLEAN STREET

Jazz Junior

Jazz Pre-Grade 2

Jazz Perf Team G5 - Elem
Jazz Grade 5

Jazz Grade 3

Advanced 2 Jazz

FUSION PACANZ TEAM

MACLEAN STREET

Lyrical Year 8/9/10
Private Lesson
Jazz Pre Elementary

Senior Conditioning
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9:45-10:30am

6:45-7:30pm
7:30-815pm

3:45-415pm
415-4:45pm
4:45-530pm
530-6:15pm

3:30-415pm
4:5-5:00pm
5:.00-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-830pm
830-915pm

7:00-7:30pm

6:45-7:45pm

STUDIO 1 KAPITI RD - DAYTIME
Mini and Me

TE ROTO
Adult Barrefit

Adult Dance Fever

TE ROTO

Hip Hop Little Boppers
Hip Hop Level 2/3

Jazz Grade 2

Hip Hop Perf Team Pre Junior

TE ROTO

Ballet Grade 3 1st class
Lyrical Year 7/8/9

Jazz Perf Team Grade 3/4
Jazz Grade 4

Lyrical Year 5/6

Privates

CONTEMP PACANZ TEAM

TE ROTO 2

Tap Tearn Junior

TE ROTO

Private lessons

Ballet Grade 5 (2nd)

SHOP HOURS AT KAPITI ROAD

Monday - 615pm - 6.45pm
Tuesday - 3.45pm - 5pm
Thursday - 4.30pm - 5.30pm

Timetable Version 5 - 04/02/24
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